
Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Lorenzo (06/899) 4 12 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 10

Bonilla Castro Miguel Antonio 2 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 2 5 3 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Licameli Nicolas (06/1854) 2 5 3 5 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 1 1 3 0 0 2 4

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Gennari Luca (06/483) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Lorenzo 06/899 30 79 2,63

Bonilla Castro Miguel 06/2622 26 49 1,88

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 15 39 2,60

Licameli Nicolas 06/1854 22 30 1,36

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 10 18 1,80

Licameli Daniele 06/824 9 14 1,56

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 10 9 0,90

Gennari Luca 06/483 6 2 0,33

Italian Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 0 0 4 6 4 8 3 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 8

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 0 0 4 6 4 9 3 3 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0

Landini Andrea (06/033) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 9 2 3 0 0

Bragagni Moreno (05/1040) 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1

Cannella Michele (06/2093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 31 58 1,87

Molinari Ivo 10/081 27 49 1,81

Landini Andrea 06/033 26 26 1,00

Bragagni Moreno 05/1040 20 21 1,05

Presenti Luigi 06/421 9 6 0,67

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 7 3 0,43

Cannella Michele 06/2093 8 3 0,38

Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 4 6 4 12 4 8 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 4 1 2 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pastorini Luca 06/032 27 53 1,96

Canelli Mauro 06/541 24 43 1,79

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 24 31 1,29

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 22 21 0,95

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 27 20 0,74

Conca's Charlatans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 10 2 5

Lai Danilo (06/706) 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 1

Alari Nico (06/507) 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 4 5

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 3 0 4 6

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 4 1 0 0 4 4 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 4 4

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordovani Gabriele (06/770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Samuele 10/008 30 50 1,67

Lai Danilo 06/706 27 34 1,26

Alari Nico 06/507 25 28 1,12

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 25 28 1,12

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 21 17 0,81

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00

Cordovani Gabriele 06/770 0 0 0,00

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 0 0 0,00



Street Saloon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 11 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8

Farcas Julian (06/543) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 5

Casacci Marco (06/3185) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Daniele (06/542) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 30 67 2,23

Farcas Julian 06/543 28 45 1,61

Casacci Marco 06/3185 24 40 1,67

Santini Alessandro 06/498 18 37 2,06

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 12 23 1,92

Martini Daniele 06/542 14 17 1,21

Tinti Letizia 06/801 2 0 0,00


